CATERING

LET'US BRING SOMETHING
DELICIOUS TO THE TABLE

RUSTLER PACKAGE RODEQG PACKAGE THE COUNTRY'S WAGON'S WEST
$95.99 $172.99 BEST CHICKEN PACKAGE
SERVES 8 PEOPLE SERVES 15 PEOPLE slqs.gg sZSq.gg

* 2 Large Pizzas * 3 Large Pizzas SERVES 15 PEOPLE SERVES 25 PEOPLE
* 12 Pieces of Chicken * 20 Pieces of Chicken « 32 Pieces of Chicken 5 Large Pizzas
* Choice of 1 Party Size Side * Choice of 2 Party Size Sides « Choice of 2 Party Size Sides « 36 Pieces of Chicken
" 1 Large Dessert P|z.2a " 2 Large Dessert Plz.zas * 2 Large Dessert Pizzas * Choice of 2 Party Size Sides
(Cactus Bread or Fruit) (Cactus Bread or Fruit) (Cactus Bread or Fruit) « 3 Large Dessert Pizzas
(Cactus Bread or Fruit)

SIDES:
Waffle Fries, Ranch Wedges, Mashed Potatoes
Corn, Green Beans, Coleslaw

DESSERTS:

Cactus Bread, Fruit Dessert (various fruit options)
Chocolate Chip Cookie
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MINOGT

305 37TH AVENUE SW
701.852.3663

See back side for individually packaged and A La carte items.

Prices and offers subject to change without notice.
Visit your local Pizza Ranch or pizzaranch.com for full nutritional information on all our menu items.
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pml{mh INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED

CATERING

8 PC. WING COMBO CHICKEN FIESTA SALAD
$10.99 $14.49 (BONELESS) $11.99 $7.49
(TRADITIONAL) $12.99
SIDES CHOICES:

SMALL ONE SMALL SPECIALTY PASTA DINNER
TOPPING PIZZA TOPPING PIZZA $7.99
$9.99 $11.99

A LA CARTE

MENU

Pricing and portions based upon serving 10 people
Prices and offers subject to change without notice. Visit your local Pizza Ranch or
pizzaranch.com for full nutritional information on all our menu items.

LARGE SINGLE TOPPING  LARGE SPECIALTY

1-5: $16.99 1-5: $18.99

6-10: $16.49 6-10: $18.49
PRICING 11-20: $15.99 11-20: $17.99

All pizzas will be cut as larges. 21-30: $15.49 21 '30: $1 7.49

Visit pizzaranch.com for Single and

Specialty topping pizza flavors. 31 +: $1 4.99 31 +: $1 6.99

Waffle Fries, Ranch Wedges, Mashed
Potatoes, Corn, Green Beans, Coleslaw

ADD A SLICE OF COOKIE
FOR $3.29

ADD A BISCUIT

20 Pc. Chicken
50 WingS (s goneless s raditional)
Waffle Fries esingle orden
Corn
Green Beans
Mashed Potatoes
Coleslaw
Biscuits (6)
Garden Salad (1/2 pan)
Cactus Bread

- Medium

- Large
Fruit Dessert

- Medium

- Large
Chocolate Chip Cookie
Paper Goods

- Paper Plates

- Cutlery Pack

FOR $1.19

$51.99
$71.99
$5.49

$19.49
$19.49
$19.49
$24.49
$4.49

$32.99

$10.99
$12.99

$11.99
$14.99

$8.99

$.25 EACH
$.30 EACH



