

# LET US BRING SOMETHING DELICIOUS TO THE TABLE

### RUSTLER PACKAGE \$95.99

#### **SERVES 8 PEOPLE**

- 2 Large Pizzas
- 12 Pieces of Chicken
- Choice of 1 Party Size Side
  - 1 Large Dessert Pizza (Cactus Bread or Fruit)

### RODEO PACKAGE \$172.99

#### **SERVES 15 PEOPLE**

- 3 Large Pizzas
- 20 Pieces of Chicken
- Choice of 2 Party Size Sides
- 2 Large Dessert Pizzas (Cactus Bread or Fruit)

# THE COUNTRY'S BEST CHICKEN \$146.99

#### **SERVES 15 PEOPLE**

- 32 Pieces of Chicken
- Choice of 2 Party Size Sides
  - 2 Large Dessert Pizzas (Cactus Bread or Fruit)

## WAGON'S WEST PACKAGE \$254.99

#### **SERVES 25 PEOPLE**

- 5 Large Pizzas
- 36 Pieces of Chicken
- Choice of 2 Party Size Sides
  - 3 Large Dessert Pizzas (Cactus Bread or Fruit)

#### SIDES:

Waffle Fries, Ranch Wedges, Mashed Potatoes Corn, Green Beans, Coleslaw

#### **DESSERTS:**

Cactus Bread, Fruit Dessert (various fruit options)
Chocolate Chip Cookie



## MINOT 305 37TH AVENUE SW 701.852.3663

See back side for individually packaged and A La carte items.

Prices and offers subject to change without notice. Visit your local Pizza Ranch or pizzaranch.com for full nutritional information on all our menu items.



## PIZZA Ranch CATERING

## **INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED**



2 PC. COMBO \$10.99



4 PC. COMBO \$14.49



8 PC. WING COMBO (BONELESS) \$11.99 (TRADITIONAL) \$12.99



CHICKEN FIESTA SALAD \$7.49



SMALL ONE TOPPING PIZZA \$9.99



SMALL SPECIALTY TOPPING PIZZA \$11.99



PASTA DINNER \$7.99

#### **SIDES CHOICES:**

Waffle Fries, Ranch Wedges, Mashed Potatoes, Corn, Green Beans, Coleslaw

ADD A SLICE OF COOKIE FOR \$3.29

ADD A BISCUIT FOR \$1.19

S.30 EACH



## À LA CARTE MENU

\* Pricing and portions based upon serving 10 people
Prices and offers subject to change without notice. Visit your local Pizza Ranch or
pizzaranch.com for full nutritional information on all our menu items.

## BULK PIZZA PRICING

All pizzas will be cut as larges. Visit pizzaranch.com for Single and Specialty topping pizza flavors. **LARGE SINGLE TOPPING** 

1-5: \$16.99

6-10: \$16.49

11-20: \$15.99

21-30: \$15.49

31+: \$14.99

LARGE SPECIALTY

1-5: \$18.99

6-10: \$18.49

11-20: \$17.99

21-30: \$17.49

31+: \$16.99

20 Pc. Chicken	\$51.99
50 Wings (25 Boneless/25 Traditional)	\$71.99
Waffle Fries (Single Order)	\$5.49
Corn	\$19.49
Green Beans	\$19.49
Mashed Potatoes	\$19.49
Coleslaw	\$24.49
Biscuits (6)	\$4.49
Garden Salad (1/2 pan)	\$32.99
Cactus Bread	
- Medium	\$10.99
- Large	\$12.99
Fruit Dessert	
- Medium	\$11.99
- Large	\$14.99
Chocolate Chip Cookie	\$8.99
Paper Goods	
- Paper Plates	\$.25 EAC

- Cutlery Pack